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2e ASICS Veterans Ten Miles Middelkerke - 15 augustus 2004

NR
4517
4041
4043
5018
4508
4507
6018
5008
4040
5527
5506
5023
4036
4031
4029
358
4042
4044
4006
4047
4524
4523
4512
5016
5029
5532
4513
4527
5526
462
4032
4030
5531
5020
5028
4021
5525
5533
4520
5534
4045
5033
4007

Naam

VANHAECKE Filip
HOET Elie

VAN LANCKER Danny
DEMOL Guy

BULTINCK Marc

SAIDIA Fathi

ROGGE Johan
BRUNCLAIR Frans
SCHAMELHOUT Lode
TRUYERS Hugo
VERSTRAETE Johny
KEMPENEERS Jules
RENARD Didier

VAN BELLEGHEM Rik
CLAEYS Erik
GUILLEMYN Marijke
DIERICK Dirk

VAN LANGENDONCK Didier
DE COCKER Guy

VAN DE WALLE Danny
BEQUE Jozef
BOURMANNE Daniel
NIMMEGEERS Johan

DE LEENER JEAN-Marie
DEKEERSMAECKER Rudy
DESLOOVERE Yvan
BRUGGEMAN Andre
SCHOOLMEESTER Jan
MICHIELSEN Jef
VERBAUWHEDE Marianne
GEEROMS Jan
ROELANDTS Olivier
VAN BRABANT Gilbert
JANSSEN Jan
VANDENBROUCKE Gerard
DE PRAITERE Guido
DEWIPPE Gustav
VANTORRE Daniel
RINGOET Ivo

LAENENS Lodewijk
SEGERS Danny

DE GEEST Roni

ULENS Johan

16,09 KM

Woonplaats
Ardooie

Gits
Semmerzake
Brussel
Deinze
Boussois
Zwalm
Dendermonde
Harelbeke
Linkhout
Roeselare
Landen
Thieusies
St-Andries
Evergem-Sleidinge
Langemark
Langemark
Mechelen
St-Martens-Latem
Evergem
Dendermonde
Linter
Oostende

Lot

leper

Brugge
Evergem
Oostende
Kalmthout
Dentergem
Roosdaal
Brussel
Deinze

Beerse

Komen
Harelbeke

Sint-Andries
Lennik
Oostende
Ternat
St-Pauwels
Linter

CAT P/CAT
M45 1
M40
M40
M50
M45
M45
M60
M50
M40
M55
M55
M50
M40
M40
M40
W45
M40
M40
M40
M40
M45
M45
M45
M50
M50
M55
M45
M45
M55
W50
M40 11
M40 12
M55 5
M50 6
M50 7
M40 13
M55 6
M55 7
M45 9
M55 8
M40 14
M50 8
M40 15
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Tijd
0:51:13
0:53:22
0:53:30
0:53:51
0:54:03
0:55:51
0:58:46
0:59:02
0:59:14
0:59:55
1:00:19
1:00:44
1:00:57
1:01:12
1:01:19
1:01:30
1:01:37
1:01:38
1:02:02
1:02:29
1:02:37
1:02:41
1:02:46
1:03:33
1:03:38
1:03:41
1:03:45
1:03:49
1:04:43
1:04:53
1:04:58
1:05:24
1:05:50
1:06:07
1:06:34
1:06:44
1:06:50
1:06:51
1:06:52
1:06:56
1:07:00
1:07:12
1:07:14

GEM  KM-Tijd
18,85  3:11
18,09  3:19
18,04  3:20
17,93 3:21
17,86  3:22
17,29  3:28
16,43  3:39
16,35  3:40
16,30  3:41
16,11  3:43
16,01  3:45
15,90  3:46
15,84  3:47
15,77  3:48
15,74 3:49
15,70 3:49
15,67  3:50
15,66  3:50
15,56  3:51
15,45  3:53
15,42  3:53
15,40  3:54
15,38  3:54
15,19  3:57
15,17 3:57
15,16  3:57
15,14  3:58
15,13  3:58
14,92 4:01
14,88  4:02
14,86 4:02
14,76 4:04
14,66  4:05
14,60  4:07
14,50  4:08
14,47  4:09
14,44  4:09
14,44  4:09
14,44  4:09
14,42 4:10
14,41  4:10
14,37  4:11
14,36 4:11



PL
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
76
75
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

NR
5019
5009
6020
6518
4504
458
6517
464
5017
6014
5005
5025
5501
5004
6015
5024
6022
405
5027
4035
465
4039
505
5022
460
4509
5013
6016
4038
5031
4515
6513
6515
4525
4033
7007
356
4505
4526
4046
5001
5010
406
4528
508
6017

Naam

BARREMAECKER Albert
DE BIASI Gerard

LANGE Bodo

LESAGE Henri
VANLANGENDONCK Rudy
DELAGRANGE Ingrid
KNOCKAERT Edgard
ERARD Caroline

VAN VERDEGEM Cyriel
VANKEERSEBILCK Gilbert
DUBQOIS Pierre

BURT Phillip

GEYSEN Gustaaf
TONDELEIR Pierre
LEUTENEZ Marnix
STIMPSON George
VERSTRAETE Raf
DELODDER Rita
DECLEVES P-Emile
HELLEBUYCK Jacques
MATON Siska

BAUTERS Ronny

VAN KERREBROECK Rita
VERFAILLIE Dahny
VERMOTE Andrea
LEPOUDRE JEAN-Pierre
PHILIPS Erci

NUYTENS Jacques
CAPPELLE Marc

VAN SPRENGEL Francois
VERHAEGHE Patrick
VAN LATHEM Vic

DE SOETE Georges

DE NYS Eric

VAN HOLSBEKE Marc
FRANCIS Rene
HUYSENTRUYT Inge
GEIJS Dirk

VAN RYCKEGHEM Rik
LAGAYSSE Ferdinand
HAINQUE JEAN-Claude
PIETERS Erwin
VANDERVAL Martine
PARLIER Serge
FENELON Patsy
VANDENBROECKE Johan

Woonplaats
Blankenberge
Audignies France
Duisburg
Dunkerque
Menen
Menen
Oostende
Loppem
Evergem
Roeselare
Landen
Doncaster
Balen

Laarne
Kruishoutem
Doncaster
Hollebgeke
Meulebeke
Lessines
Hertsberge
Brugge
Lembeke
Deinze
Izegem
Eernegem
Eernegem
Zwijnaarde
Zulte

Ardooie
Noorderwijk
Kortrijk
Lennik
Oostende
Middelkerke
Gentbrugge
Herent
Kortrijk
Tongeren
Oost-Rozebeke
Middelkerke
Buizingen
Antwerpen
Braine-Le-Chateau
Braine-Le-Chateau
Doncaster
Zulte

CAT
M50
M50
M60
M65
M45
W50
M65
W50
M50
M60
M50
M50
M55
M50
M60
M50
M60
W45
M50
M40
W50
M40
W50
M50
W50
M45
M50
M60
M45
M50
M45
M65
M65
M45
M40
M70
W40
M45
M45
M40
M50
M50
W45
M45
W50
M60

P/CAT
9
10

10

11

12
13

14

15

16

16

17

17

11
18

12
19
13

14
18

15
16
19
20
21

17

Tijd
1:07:19
1:07:28
1:07:34
1:07:41
1:07:59
1:08:00
1:08:08
1:08:10
1:08:18
1:08:42
1:09:00
1:09:01
1:09:12
1:09:13
1:09:20
1:09:29
1:09:32
1:09:35
1:09:55
1:09:57
1:09:58
1:10:08
1:10:12
1:10:13
1:10:25
1:10:28
1:10:35
1:10:44
1:11:06
1:11:08
1:11:47
1:11:50
1:11:50
1:12:20
1:12:32
1:12:39
1:12:49
1:13:29
1:14:11
1:14:12
1:14:20
1:14:58
1:15:00
1:15:02
1:16:01
1:16:13

GEM KM-Tijd
14,34 4:11
14,31 4:12
14,29  4:12
14,26 4:12
14,20  4:14
14,20  4:14
14,17  4:14
14,16 4:14
14,13 4:15
14,05  4:16
13,99  4:17
13,99  4:17
13,95  4:18
13,95  4:18
13,92 4:19
13,89  4:19
13,88 4:19
13,87  4:19
13,81  4:21
13,80  4:21
13,80  4:21
13,77 4:22
13,75 4:22
13,75 4:22
13,71 4:23
13,70 4:23
13,68  4:23
13,65  4:24
13,58  4:25
13,57  4:25
13,45  4:28
13,44  4:28
13,44  4:28
13,35  4:30
13,31 4:30
13,29  4:31
13,26 4:32
13,14  4:34
13,01 4:37
13,01  4:37
12,99  4:37
12,88 4:40
12,87  4:40
12,87  4:40
12,70 4:43
12,67  4:44



PL NR Naam Woonplaats CAT P/CAT  Tijd GEM KM-Tijd
90 555 DECLERCQ Huguette Vlissingen W55 1 1:16:20 12,65  4:45
91 351 GOFFART Chantal Linter W40 2 1:16:29 12,62  4:45
92 5012 VERMEULEN Fery Sint-Pieters-Leeuw M50 22 1:16:37 12,60 4:46
93 4521 HEYMANS Rudy Liedekerke M45 18 1:16:49 12,57 4:46
94 5535 GERARTS Willy Landenne M55 10 1:17:02 12,53  4:47
95 6519 PILLU Fernand Oostende M65 5 1:17:14 12,50 4:48
96 4501 MEESE Geert Tielt M45 19 1:17:15 12,50 4:48
97 4518 DE BECKER Alois Tienen M45 20 1:17:29 12,46  4:49
98 5032 DEBAERE Mario Izegem M50 23 1:17:41 12,43  4:50
99 6021 JONES Bernard Doncaster M60 8 1:18:29 12,30 4:53
100 6514 LANDUYT Flor Oedelem M65 6 1:18:31 12,30  4:53
101 507 VANDERHEYDEN Yvonne Pousset W50 3 1:18:45 12,26 4:54
102 5509 DEGRAEVE Alain Poperinge M55 11 1:19:15 12,18 4:56
103 5530 VANDERSTRAETEN Piet Opwijk M55 12 1:19:28 12,15 4:56
104 4014 UREEL Alain Edegem M40 20 1:19:53 12,09  4:58
105 5006 VANHOEF Walter Hooglede M50 24 1:19:57 12,08  4:58
106 5026 MC GOWAN Peter Doncaster M50 25 1:20:02 12,06  4:58
107 359 CASTELLANA Corine Brussel W40 3 1:20:25 12,00 5:00
108 7008 D'ERBEE Leo Soest M70 2 1:20:33 11,99 5:00
109 5529 VANDEREYKEN Jean Sint-Truiden M55 13 1:20:39 11,97 5:01
110 5015 VANDERHEIJDEN Rene Poussee M50 26 1:20:41 11,97 5:01
111 5000 KEYMOLEN Roger Leerbeek M50 27 1:20:48 11,95 5:01
112 4514 GEBBERT Jan Middelkerke M50 28 1:20:58 11,92 5:02
113 4500 NUIJTS Marc Herentals M45 21 1:21:21 11,87 5:03
114 506 VAN KLEVEN Lenie Vlissingen W50 4 1:21:24 11,86 5:04
115 6019 VAN BRUSSEL Georges Lochristi M60 9 1:21:46 11,81  5:05
116 5002 FOCQUAERT Robert Middelkerke M50 29 1:21:49 11,80 5:05
117 4516 KEMPS JEAN-Pierre Lot M45 22 1:22:17 11,73  5:07
118 5537 MATTHIEU Frans Koekelare M55 14 1:22:56 11,64  5:09
119 459 REGIMONT Laurette Tongeren W50 6 1:23:03 11,62 5:10
120 5014 VAN HESSCHE Daniel Egem M50 30 1:23:05 11,62 5:10
121 4037 VANDORPE Stefaan Middelkerke M40 21 1:23:18 11,59 5:11
122 5524 MOERMAN Andre Oudenaarde M55 15 1:23:30 11,56 5:11
123 5003 HUDDERS Fred Oedelem M50 31 1:24:31 11,42 5:15
124 404 RAMOUDT Karine Middelkerke W45 4 1:24:45 11,39 5:16
125 461 VANHONACKER Hilde Leffinge W50 7 1:24:58 11,36  5:17
126 6510 COPPIETERS Wim Strombeek-Bever M65 7 1:26:13 11,20 5:22
127 4503 REVIERS Willy Landen M45 23 1:26:17 11,19 5:22
128 466 VANDOOREN Martine leper W50 8 1:26:50 11,12 5:24
129 5030 DE ROCKER Christian Laarne M50 32 1:27:03 11,09 5:25
130 4506 CROON Christian Brussel M45 24 1:27:12 11,07 5:25
131 4511 DESSEYN Luc Middelkerke M45 25 1:27:16 11,06  5:25
132 5011 DE LA RIVIERE Eddie Gentbrugge M50 33 1:27:39 11,01  5:27
133 4502 CASIER Luc Zarren M45 26 1:27:54 10,98 5:28
134 5528 OEYEN Alfons Laakdal M55 16 1:28:30 10,91 5:30
135 554 MEYNEN Godelieve Balen W55 2 1:28:38 10,89 5:31



PL
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

NR
4510
553
4530
407
4519
509
6520
408
6516
463
5504
8000

Naam

CALLENS Alain

MILAN Therese
BELLON Raf
GEIREGAT Nadine
PAULUS Marc

HUWEL Agnes
VANDEVELDE William
DECLERCQ Claudine
VANDEWALLE Willy
VANDERVOORT Micheline
DIEU Jean-Claude
CASSENAER Roger

Woonplaats
Oedelem

Brussel
Buggenhout
Kruishoutem
Leerbeek
Oostende
Groot-Bijgaarden

Oostende
Lot
Marcinelle
Brussel

CAT
M45
W55
M45
W45
M45
W50
M65
W45
M65
W50
M55
M80

P/CAT
27

Tijd
1:30:55
1:31:32
1:31:47
1:32:00
1:33:32
1:34:53
1:35:49
1:36:55
1:39:27
1:40:38
1:49:26
2:16:21

GEM KM-Tijd
10,62  5:39
10,55  5:41
10,52  5:42
10,49  5:43
10,32 5:49
10,17  5:54
10,08  5:57
9,96  6:01
9,71  6:11
9,59  6:15
8,82  6:48
7,08  8:28



